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Date: 22nd - 30th March, 2025 Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

Chief Commissaire: Michael Keetman, Tony Torr Organiser:  AusCycling
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Event 162: Para Men & Women C4 - C5, WB, MB Individual Pursuit Final
16 Laps 4000m - Result

1. 151 Kealy KITKEVICS (QLD) 5:01.072
Half Lap 15.043 (1)

Lap 1 24.964 24.964 (1)
Lap 2 18.555 43.519 (2)
Lap 3 18.204 1:01.724 (3)
Lap 4 17.950 1:19.674 (2)
Lap 5 18.131 1:37.805 (2)
Lap 6 18.202 1:56.008 (2)
Lap 7 18.338 2:14.346 (1)
Lap 8 18.520 2:32.866 (1)
Lap 9 18.584 2:51.451 (1)

Lap 10 18.571 3:10.022 (1)
Lap 11 18.511 3:28.534 (1)
Lap 12 18.531 3:47.065 (1)
Lap 13 18.480 4:05.546 (1)
Lap 14 18.422 4:23.968 (1)
Lap 15 18.487 4:42.455 (1)
Lap 16 18.617 5:01.072 (1)

2. 171 Zachariah CLARKSON (QLD) 5:03.250 +2.178
Peter SPENCER - Pilot

Half Lap 16.029 (3)
Lap 1 25.415 25.415 (2)
Lap 2 17.793 43.208 (1)
Lap 3 17.559 1:00.768 (1)
Lap 4 18.002 1:18.771 (1)
Lap 5 18.335 1:37.106 (1)
Lap 6 18.668 1:55.774 (1)
Lap 7 18.972 2:14.747 (2)
Lap 8 18.997 2:33.744 (2)
Lap 9 18.776 2:52.521 (2)

Lap 10 18.579 3:11.100 (2)
Lap 11 18.610 3:29.711 (2)
Lap 12 18.621 3:48.332 (2)
Lap 13 18.616 4:06.948 (2)
Lap 14 18.834 4:25.783 (2)
Lap 15 18.825 4:44.608 (2)
Lap 16 18.641 5:03.250 (2)

3. 169 Alana FORSTER (VIC) 5:06.189 +5.117
Half Lap 15.930 (2)

Lap 1 25.704 25.704 (3)
Lap 2 18.166 43.870 (4)
Lap 3 17.902 1:01.773 (4)
Lap 4 18.218 1:19.992 (3)
Lap 5 18.353 1:38.346 (3)
Lap 6 18.598 1:56.944 (3)
Lap 7 18.764 2:15.709 (3)
Lap 8 18.880 2:34.589 (3)
Lap 9 18.871 2:53.461 (3)

Lap 10 18.786 3:12.248 (3)
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Event 162: Para Men & Women C4 - C5, WB, MB Individual Pursuit Final (continued)
16 Laps 4000m - Result

Lap 11 18.960 3:31.208 (3)
Lap 12 19.024 3:50.232 (3)
Lap 13 18.982 4:09.214 (3)
Lap 14 19.015 4:28.230 (3)
Lap 15 19.027 4:47.258 (3)
Lap 16 18.931 5:06.189 (3)

4. 165 Meg LEMON (SA) 5:16.718 +15.646
Half Lap 16.448 (5)

Lap 1 26.305 26.305 (5)
Lap 2 19.209 45.514 (5)
Lap 3 19.107 1:04.622 (5)
Lap 4 19.240 1:23.862 (5)
Lap 5 19.378 1:43.240 (5)
Lap 6 19.366 2:02.606 (5)
Lap 7 19.328 2:21.934 (5)
Lap 8 19.394 2:41.329 (5)
Lap 9 19.424 3:00.754 (5)

Lap 10 19.350 3:20.105 (5)
Lap 11 19.384 3:39.489 (4)
Lap 12 19.326 3:58.815 (4)
Lap 13 19.339 4:18.154 (4)
Lap 14 19.478 4:37.633 (4)
Lap 15 19.612 4:57.245 (4)
Lap 16 19.473 5:16.718 (4)

5. 168 Sharon BOYD (VIC) 5:25.513 +24.441
Half Lap 16.117 16.117 (4)

Lap 1 25.768 25.768 (4)
Lap 2 17.914 43.683 (3)
Lap 3 17.886 1:01.569 (2)
Lap 4 18.485 1:20.054 (4)
Lap 5 19.264 1:39.319 (4)
Lap 6 19.602 1:58.922 (4)
Lap 7 19.789 2:18.712 (4)
Lap 8 20.115 2:38.827 (4)
Lap 9 20.243 2:59.071 (4)

Lap 10 20.650 3:19.721 (4)
Lap 11 20.593 3:40.315 (5)
Lap 12 20.802 4:01.118 (5)
Lap 13 20.954 4:22.072 (5)
Lap 14 21.233 4:43.305 (5)
Lap 15 21.103 5:04.409 (5)
Lap 16 21.103 5:25.513 (5)

6. 160 Jodie WILLIS-ROBERTS (QLD) 5:39.683 +38.611
Jodie HAYWOOD - Pilot

Half Lap 18.731 (6)
Lap 1 29.783 29.783 (6)
Lap 2 19.890 49.674 (6)
Lap 3 19.285 1:08.960 (6)
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Event 162: Para Men & Women C4 - C5, WB, MB Individual Pursuit Final (continued)
16 Laps 4000m - Result

Lap 4 19.393 1:28.353 (6)
Lap 5 19.665 1:48.019 (6)
Lap 6 20.169 2:08.188 (6)
Lap 7 20.370 2:28.559 (6)
Lap 8 20.725 2:49.284 (6)
Lap 9 21.094 3:10.378 (6)

Lap 10 21.228 3:31.607 (6)
Lap 11 21.293 3:52.900 (6)
Lap 12 21.427 4:14.328 (6)
Lap 13 21.455 4:35.783 (6)
Lap 14 21.430 4:57.213 (6)
Lap 15 21.500 5:18.714 (6)
Lap 16 20.969 5:39.683 (6)


